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o Overview
o Device Details

s NYC024329.a(f4

(Evidence ID: NYC024329.aff4 - 001)

o Case Data

Calendar [tems
Contacts
Messages
Motes

Top Contacts
User Accounts

Case Data: Calls (601-700 of 5154)

Service Direction Type Date

[1] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[2] Skype
[3] Skype
[1] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype

[2] Skype

2014-01-28
17:30:04 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:30:35 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:30:35 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:30:35 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:34:23 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:34:23 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:34:23 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:51:03 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:51:03 (UTC)
2014-01-28
17:51:03 (UTC)
2014-01-28
18:12:00 (UTC)
2014-01-28
18:12:00 (UTC)
2014-01-28
18:12:00 (UTC)
2014-01-29
11:57:43 (UTC)
2014-01-29
11:57:43 (UTC)
2014-01-29
11:57:43 (UTC)

Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Incoming Audio
Outgomg Audio
Outgomg Audio

Outgomg Audio

Larry Cohen
Larry Cohen
Larry Cohen
Larry Cohen
Larry Cohen

Larry Cohen

Contacts

Duration
(HH:MM:SS)

00:00:00
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:03:37
00:41:56
00:41:56
00:41:56
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

00:00:00

Status

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

EFTA00511030



[2] Skype
[3] Skype
[1] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[2] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[3] Skype
[1] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype

[2] Skype

Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Qutgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:30:34 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:30:34 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:30:34 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:31:07 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:31:07 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:31:07 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:37:47 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:37:47 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 11:37:47 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:44:52 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:44:52 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:44:52 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:45:40 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:45:40 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:45:40 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:30 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:30 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:30 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:42 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:42 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:42 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:53 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:53 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 12:49:53 (UTC)

Wandi ZHU
‘}'.’»"undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
‘}'.’»"undi ZHU
‘}'.’»"undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:.,h-’undi ZHU
‘]ﬁ-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
‘}'.’»"undi ZHU
‘}'.’»"undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
‘]'.’»"undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
‘}'.’»"undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
:l.h-’undi ZHU
)

00:00:13

00:00:13

00:00:13

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:03:13

00:03:13

00:03:13

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:23

00:02:23

00:02:23

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

EFTA00511031



[2] Skype

| Skype

Lad

[
[1] Skype
[1] Skype

| Skype

Lad

[
[2] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype

| Skype

Lad

[
[2] Skype
[1] Skype

| Skype

Lad

[
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[2] Skype

| Skype

Lad

[
[1] Skype

| Skype

Lad

[
[1] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype

[2] Skype

Lad

[3] Skype

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Incoming
Incoming
[ncoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:26:57 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:26:57 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:26:57 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:30:06 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:30:06 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:30:06 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:30:35 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:30:35 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:30:35 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:34:36 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:34:36 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:34:36 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:35:12 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:35:12 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 16:35:12 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 21:34:23 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 21:34:23 (UTC)

. 2014-01-30
Audio 21:34:23 (UTC)

. 2014-01-31
Audio 11:55:14 (UTC)

. 2014-01-31
Audio 11:55:14 (UTC)

. 2014-01-31
Audio 11:55:14 (UTC)

. 2014-02-02
Audio 23:13:25(UTC)

. 2014-02-02
Audio 23:13:25(UTC)

. 2014-02-02
Audio 23:13:25(UTC)

Wandi ZHU
)
Wandi ZHU
)
Wandi ZHU
)

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:17:49

00:17:49

00:17:49

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

EFTA00511032



[2] Skype

| Skype

"™

[
[1] Skype

| Skype

"™

[
[2] Skype
[1] Skype

| Skype

"™

[
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[2] Skype

| Skype

"™

[
[1] Skype

| Skype

"™

[
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype
[3] Skype

| Skype

"™

[
[1] Skype
[2] Skype
[1] Skype

[2] Skype

"™

[3] Skype

Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Incoming
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoimng
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing
Outgoing

Outgoing

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:07:13 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:07:13 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:07:13 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:16:48 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:16:48 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:16:48 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:24:11 (UTC)

2014-02-03

Audio 16:24:11 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
) 16:24:11 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-03
. 16:24:33 (UTC)
Audio 2014-02-03
A0 69433 (UTCO)
Audio 2014-02-03
A0 69433 (UTCO)
Audi 2014-02-03
. 16:31:30 (UTC)
Audi 2014-02-03
. 16:31:30 (UTC)
Audi 2014-02-03
. 16:31:30 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-20
] 08:50:54 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-20
) 08:50:54 (UTC)

Audio 2014-02-20
) 08:50:54 (UTC)

i 20140220
Audio V5 5440 (UTO)
i 20140220
Audio V5 5440 (UTO)
i 20140220
Audio V5 5440 (UTO)
2014-02-21
Audio 15 4531 (UTQ)
2014-02-21
Audio 15 4531 (UTQ)
2014-02-21

Audio §5 4531 (UTO)

00:00:22

00:00:22

00:00:22

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:06:39

00:06:39

00:06:39

00:06:02

00:06:02

00:06:02

Athena Zelcovich
)
Athena Zelcovich

)

00:03:43

00:03:43

Athena Zelcovich

)

00:03:43

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

0:00:00

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Missed

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

EFTA00511033



2014-02-21

[1] Skype Outgoing Audio 15:35:19 (UTC)
S . . 2014-02-21
[3] Skype Outgoing Audio 15:35:19 (UTC)
. . 2014-02-21
¥ e e T T
[2] Skype Outgoing Audio 15:35:19 (UTC)
ST rrnine . 2014-02-21
[1] Skype Incoming Audio 15:35:57 (UTC)
S . . 2014-02-21
[3] Skype Incoming Audio 15:35:57 (UTC)
: . 2014-02-21
W Qe . .
[2] Skype Incoming Audio 15:35:57 (UTC)
. . 2014-03-13
¥ e e T T
[2] Skype Outgoing Audio 10:40:00 (UTC)
S - . 2014-03-13
[1] Skype Outgoing Audio 10:40:00 (UTC)
S . . 2014-03-13
[3] Skype Outgoing Audio 10:40:00 (UTC)
S o . 2014-03-13
[1] Skype Outgoing Audio 10:42:45 (UTC)
. . 2014-03-13
¥ e e T T
[2] Skype Outgoing Audio 10:42:45 (UTC)
S . . 2014-03-13
[3] Skype Outgoing Audio 10:42:45 (UTC)
Notes
[1] Source Device NYC024353 aff4/Macintosh HD
[1] Source File  /Users/jee/Library/Application Support/Skype/jeevacation/main.db
[2] Source Device NYC024353 aff4/Macintosh HD
[2] Source File  /Users/jee/Library/Application Support/Skype/jeevacation/main.db
[3] Source Device NYC024353 aff4/Macintosh HD
[3] Source File  /Users/jee/Library/Application Support/Skype/jeevacation/main.db

Case Data: {"all].\'-f'u.kiu Data: Calls _

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:05:04

00:05:04

00:05:04

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:02:38

00:02:38

00:02:38

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

Cancelled

EFTA00511034



