

- [Menu](#)
 - [Overview](#)
 - [Device Details](#)
 - [NYC024329.aff4](#)
(Evidence ID: NYC024329.aff4 - 001)
 - [Case Data](#)
 - [Calendar Items](#)
 - [Calls](#)
 - [Contacts](#)
 - [Messages](#)
 - [Notes](#)
 - [Top Contacts](#)
 - [User Accounts](#)

Case Data: Calls (601-700 of 5154)

Service	Direction	Type	Date	Contacts	Duration (HH:MM:SS)	Status
[1]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:30:04 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:30:35 (UTC)	Larry Cohen	00:03:37	
[1]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:30:35 (UTC)	Larry Cohen	00:03:37	
[3]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:30:35 (UTC)	Larry Cohen	00:03:37	
[2]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:34:23 (UTC)	Larry Cohen	00:41:56	
[1]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:34:23 (UTC)	Larry Cohen	00:41:56	
[3]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:34:23 (UTC)	Larry Cohen	00:41:56	
[2]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:51:03 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[3]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:51:03 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 17:51:03 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 18:12:00 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[3]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 18:12:00 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-01-28 18:12:00 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-01-29 11:57:43 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-01-29 11:57:43 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-01-29 11:57:43 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled

[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:30:34 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:13	
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:30:34 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:13	
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:30:34 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:13	
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:31:07 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:31:07 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:31:07 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:37:47 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:37:47 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 11:37:47 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:44:52 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:44:52 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:44:52 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 12:45:40 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:03:13	
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 12:45:40 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:03:13	
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 12:45:40 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:03:13	
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:30 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:30 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:30 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:42 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:42 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:42 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:53 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:02:23	
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:53 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:02:23	
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 12:49:53 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU ()	[REDACTED]	00:02:23	

[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:26:57 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:26:57 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:26:57 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:30:06 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:30:06 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:30:06 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:30:35 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:30:35 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 16:30:35 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 16:34:36 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 16:34:36 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 16:34:36 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 16:35:12 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 16:35:12 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-01-30 16:35:12 (UTC)		00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 21:34:23 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 21:34:23 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-30 21:34:23 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-31 11:55:14 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-31 11:55:14 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-01-31 11:55:14 (UTC)		00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-02 23:13:25 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU)	00:17:49	
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-02 23:13:25 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU)	00:17:49	
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-02 23:13:25 (UTC)	Wandi ZHU)	00:17:49	

[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:07:13 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:22	
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:07:13 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:22	
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:07:13 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:22	
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-02-03 16:16:48 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-02-03 16:16:48 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-02-03 16:16:48 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[3]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-02-03 16:24:11 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-02-03 16:24:11 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[1]	Skype	Incoming	Audio	2014-02-03 16:24:11 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Missed
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:24:33 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:06:39	
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:24:33 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:06:39	
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:24:33 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:06:39	
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:31:30 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:06:02	
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:31:30 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:06:02	
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-03 16:31:30 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:06:02	
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-20 08:50:54 (UTC)	Athena Zelcovich)	[REDACTED]	00:03:43
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-20 08:50:54 (UTC)	Athena Zelcovich)	[REDACTED]	00:03:43
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-20 08:50:54 (UTC)	Athena Zelcovich)	[REDACTED]	00:03:43
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-20 12:27:49 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-20 12:27:49 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-20 12:27:49 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-21 12:45:31 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[2]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-21 12:45:31 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3]	Skype	Outgoing	Audio	2014-02-21 12:45:31 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled

[1] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-02-21 15:35:19 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-02-21 15:35:19 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[2] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-02-21 15:35:19 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1] Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-02-21 15:35:57 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:05:04	
[3] Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-02-21 15:35:57 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:05:04	
[2] Skype	Incoming Audio	2014-02-21 15:35:57 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:05:04	
[2] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-03-13 10:40:09 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-03-13 10:40:09 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[3] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-03-13 10:40:09 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:00:00	Cancelled
[1] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-03-13 10:42:45 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:02:38	
[2] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-03-13 10:42:45 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:02:38	
[3] Skype	Outgoing Audio	2014-03-13 10:42:45 (UTC)	[REDACTED]	00:02:38	

Notes

- [1] Source Device NYC024353.aff4/Macintosh HD
- [1] Source File /Users/jee/Library/Application Support/Skype/jeevacation/main.db
- [2] Source Device NYC024353.aff4/Macintosh HD
- [2] Source File /Users/jee/Library/Application Support/Skype/jeevacation/main.db
- [3] Source Device NYC024353.aff4/Macintosh HD
- [3] Source File /Users/jee/Library/Application Support/Skype/jeevacation/main.db

[Case Data: Calls](#) [REDACTED] [Case Data: Calls](#) [REDACTED]